Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Troisdorf (4163)
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Anlage
Carl-Diem-Strasse 2, 53840 Troisdorf
G 02241-76455 maass.u@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Rodder, Sascha
T 01784114206 srodder@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 16:52 | Seite 1

Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Heinz Hass

m 0171-2831045; heinz_hass@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pirch, Manfred
Schiller, Wolfgang
Rohrig, Josef
Kihnreich, Heinz-Peter
Bauer, Edgar
Stockhausen, Anton
Kuchem, Walter
Heiking, Michael
Neubert, Uwe

Stark, Walter

Dr. Ottlitz, Hans-Rolf
Dr. Hass, Heinz
Scholing, Dieter

14 Fischer, Reinhard
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ID-Nr.

14802164
14950077
14850244
14602830
15103349
15203515
14902654
15003610
15852085
14603294
14903701
15403078
14002186
13802598

LK
LK7,7
LK10,0
LK10,3
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK17,2
LK18,1
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0

DR-Sen.
D30/H75
D126/H75
D135/H75

D173/H70

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



